
CUI (5-13,2-5 MPSFMVB) -vs- BYU (16-6,5-2 MPSFMVB)
3/20/2026 at Provo, UT (George Albert Smith Fieldhouse)

 
 

 
CUI (5-13,2-5 MPSFMVB)

 
 
BYU (16-6,5-2 MPSFMVB)

 
 

Site: Provo, UT (George Albert Smith Fieldhouse)
Date: 3/20/2026   Attendance: 3,730   Time: 5:00 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
CUI (0) 17 14 21
BYU (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
5 Whitaker, Logan 3 6 8 19 -.105 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 7.0
6 Habermas, Nathan 3 1 0 3 .333 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
10 Fleming, Troy 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
16 Nunez, Joseph 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0.0
13 Mansilla, David 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
1 Galoppo, Christian 3 11 4 20 .350 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 1 11.5
21 Schulteis, Paul 3 3 2 6 .167 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 3.5
15 Fisher, Matt 3 2 1 3 .333 28 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 2.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
7 Vogel, Kai 2 7 0 13 .538 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.0
23 Henderson, Myles 2 4 3 9 .111 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 4.0
4 Case, Aidan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
11 Orrock, Connor 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 33 34 18 73 .219 31 1 1 16 0 2 1 16 0 5 36.0

Set K E TA %
1 9 10 24 -0.042
2 10 4 19 0.316
3 15 4 30 0.367

34 18 73 .219

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
6 Fife, Jackson 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
13 Moser, Trent 3 8 1 13 .538 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 3 0 1 10.0
3 Herget, Tyler 3 0 0 1 .000 28 0 3 2 0 2 1 3 0 0 4.0
17 Chambers, Gavin 3 4 1 6 .500 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 6.5
24 Hauser, Cole 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
9 Tufuga, Teilon-Jonathan 3 8 3 17 .294 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 5 0 0 10.0
16 Oldani, Connor 3 8 0 15 .533 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 1 0 0 10.0
7 Cottle, AJ 3 5 0 8 .625 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 8.5
10 Lighthall, Tennison 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
15 Adam, Bernardo 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
4 Herget, Trevor 1 2 1 3 .333 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.0

Totals 32 35 6 63 .460 31 0 5 11 1 20 4 16 0 1 51.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 3 24 0.333
2 12 1 14 0.786
3 12 2 25 0.4

35 6 63 .460

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 2 0 1 3
Lead changes 1 0 0 1


